
Student Services – Holiday Information 
 

 
 

Student Counselling 
Services 
 

Closes Friday, 22nd December. Reopens Tuesday 2nd of January 2024.  
 
If you need support while we are closed, please see a list of supports 
here: http://www.tcd.ie/Student_Counselling/support-services/after-hours/, or start a conversation by 
texting TCD to the 24/7 crisis text line 50808. 
 

College Health Service Closes Friday, 22nd December. Reopens Tuesday 2nd of January 2024.  
 
In the event of an urgent Medical need, please telephone Dubdoc on 01 4545607.  
 
In the event of a Medical Emergency, please telephone 999 or 112 or attend the Emergency 
Department of the Hospital closest to you. In Dublin this will be St James, Tallaght, St Vincent’s, The 
Mater, or James Connolly Hospitals 
 
Contact Us | Dubdoc 
St James's Hospital 
TallaghtHospital (tuh.ie)  
St. Vincent's University Hospital - Elm Park, Dublin, Ireland (stvincents.ie) 
Mater Misericordiae University Hospital | The Mater Hospital 
Connolly Hospital Blanchardstown - HSE.ie 
 

Disability Services Closes Friday, 22nd December. Reopens Tuesday 2nd of January 2024.  
 

Academic Registry Closes Thursday 21st December at 1pm. Reopens Tuesday 2nd of January 2024.  
 
If you wish to send an enquiry to the team, please email academic.registry@tcd.ie and we will respond 
to your query when we reopen. 
 

Day Nursery Closes Thursday 21st December at 1pm. Reopens Tuesday 2nd of January 2024 at 8:30am.  
 

Trinity Sport Sport Centre Hours:  
Friday, 22nd Dec  OPEN 7am to 6:30pm 
Saturday, 23rd Dec  CLOSED 
Sunday, 24th Dec  CLOSED 
Monday, 25th Dec  CLOSED 
Tuesday, 26th Dec  CLOSED 
Wednesday, 27th Dec  CLOSED 
Thursday, 28th Dec  OPEN 10am to 5:30pm 
Friday, 29th Dec  OPEN 10am to 5:30pm 
Saturday, 30th Dec  OPEN 10am to 5:30pm 
Sunday, 31st Dec  OPEN 10am to 5:30pm 
Monday, 1st Jan  CLOSED 
Tuesday, 2nd Jan  OPEN 7am to 10pm 
Normal opening hours resume from 2nd Jan 2024 
*Please note access to changing facilities is still available 30 minutes after above times* 
 
Fitness classes timetable over the Christmas period- 
https://www.tcd.ie/Sport/classescourses/assets/pdfs/ChristmasFitnessTimetable-Dec23.pdf 
 


